3/24/2016

bs - 'B Stock' - Total Entries: 3 Trophies: 1

1T

3m

cs - 'C Stock' - Total Entries: 4 Trophies: 2

1Tm

2Tm

3m

fs - 'F Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1

1Tm

2m

gs - 'G Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1

1T

hs - 'H Stock' - Total Entries: 6 Trophies: 2

1Tm

2Tm

bs

bs

bs

Ccs

CS

()

()

fs

fs

£s

gs

hs

hs

hs

hs

hs

hs

5 Stuart A
495062
69 Jake L

7 RUSSELL KOENIG W

493663

171 John CH
344166
26 MALCOLM K
460633
71 RICK B
281595
1 Collin G

4 Sawyer S
499259

14 James H
329145

11 Cody J

111 Gabby Y

31 Jereme M
424692
131 Jeffrey Alan P
482200
79 Steven S
486419
1 RyanL

156 Phillip A

56 Kendall P

$2000

370z

VETTE

brz

MIATA

BRZ

RX-8

Camaro

235

Focus ST

Focus ST

Civic SI

Civic Si

X-runner

Civic SI

Mazda 3

Mazda 3

sts - 'Street Touring S' - Total Entries: 9 Trophies: 3

ITm

2Tm

3T

sts

sts

sts

sts

sts

sts

sts

sts

188 BARRY B
88 Paul C
329145
12 Landon T
2 Andrew R
466507
1 clay C
17 Billy E

4 Ryan S

71 Ruben P

CRX

Crx

CRX

Crx

miata

miata

MR-2

civic

file:///C:/Users/grifbatenhorst/Downloads/noname.html

Final Results, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016

Red River Region
Final Results, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016
Total Registered: 38, with Times: 37

Car Color

Car Color

Car Color

Car Color

Car Color

Car Color

Times
48.201

51.033

48.633+dnf 46.537

50.784

48.168

48.266+dnf 46.846+dnf 47.970+1

Times
43.171+1

44.871

44.880

46.831

Times
48.664

42.285

44.228

43.711

46.372

47.308+4

55.587+dnf 52.330

Times

41.952

43.068

43.541

45.176+1

Total

97.422+dnf 45.853+dnf 42.859+dnf 46.537

47.996+dnf 47.846

50.955

55.473+dnf 49.091+dnf 48.191+dnf 50.725

51.261 52.100 50.350
Times
43.611 43.503 42.596
45.087 44.046 43.438
49.975 47.820+dnf 48.078
48.653 49.783 48.986
53.538 50.601+1 51.688
50.083 50.499 49.925
Times
46.000+2  42.460 41.932
44.906 43.626 52.627
48.103+1  47.790 45.436
52.225 48.273 47.127
54.762 48.937 47.881
51.614+1 49.487 47.903
50.766+dnf 47.695 47.659
52.747+dnf 49.091 48.963

46.601

47.820

42.265+1

42.119

45.909+dnf 42.992

47.838 47.670
47.057+dnf 47.441
42.425 42.369
44.624+1 42.676
43.337
46.263 45.623
47.086+1
52.266 48.558
47.949
48.924 47.922
42.940 42.937
42.854 43.475
47.612 47.767
62.080 49.008
52.238 49.930
49.881+1  48.989
41.464+1 41.213
42.197+1 42.293

51.379+dnf 45.423

45.625

47.439

49.300

68.005

50.355

47.922

46.592

47.543

44.820

46.859

48.586

47.149

47.397

41.890

43.163

47.419

47.762

48.371

49.772+1

41.249+1

41.770

44.493

44.609+1

46.643

48.592

46.178+dnf 48.343

49.553

48.450

[-]0.064
46.601
+0.064
47.441
+0.840
Total
41.952
[-]0.167
42.119
+0.167
42.992
+0.873
44.820
+1.828
Total
46.859
[-]11.699
48.558
+1.699
Total
47.149
[-10.248
47.397
+0.248
Total
41.890
[-]0.964
42.854
+0.964
47.419
+4.565
47.762
+0.343
48.371
+0.609
48.989
+0.618
Total
41.213
[-10.557
41.770
+0.557
44.493
+2.723
45.625
+1.132
46.592
+0.967
47.543
+0.951
47.659
+0.116
48.450
+0.791

12



3/24/2016 Final Results, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016

9 sts 11 Michael p Miata 62.686 63.932 64.978+1 51.628 49.982 60.725 49.982
+1.532
stx - 'Street Touring X' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm stk 4 FORD]J FOCUS ST 47.963 45.018 45.875 43.161 43.926 44.641 43.161
480292 -
str - 'Street Touring R' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1T str 624 Cory W miata 49.559+dnf 44.874 46.107 44.720+dnf 44.090 44.015 44.015
asp - 'A Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1T asp 51 Denny E G Boxster spyder 38.530+dnf 64.108+1  64.878+dnf 62.321+dnf 60.804+dnf 70.500+dnf 66.108
467463 -
asp - 'A Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
2 asp 70 Denny E G Cayman GT4 45.456+dnf 54.810+dnf 77.670+dnf 52.068+dnf 50.076+dnf 46.516+dnf dnf
467463 +66.108
csp - 'C Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1T csp 11 Jareth P rx-8 70.591 52.448 50.220 50.999+1  52.757 50.835 50.220
camc - 'Classic American Muscle C' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Car Color  Times Total
ITm camc 35 Dan A Trans Animal 45.507 43.873 44.145 43.780 43.237 42.488 42.488
450296 [-15.529
2 camc 50 St Michael I 49.033 52.487+dnf 51.118 48.017 48.080 48.230 48.017
434277 +5.529
camt - 'Classic American Muscle T' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
ITm camt 7 JASONY BARRCUDA 46.323 46.372 45.643 46.206 45.562 46.804+1 45562
395721 -
xp - 'X Prepared' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1T Xp 1 William J miata 52.238 48.546+1  48.242+dnf 47.942 57.934+dnf 47.587+1 47.942
hc - 'Heritage Class' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color  Times Total
1Tm hc 37 JOHNL MINI 50.116 48.724 49.496 47.743 48.158 49.425+1  47.743
120772 -
smf - 'Street Modified F' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1T smf 44 Jonathon L protege 65.675 55.212 53.491 55.234 51.400 50.190 50.190
ssm - 'Super Street Modified' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1T ssm 12 Chad S Miata 44.269+1 43.549 42.937+2  43.732+2  43.008 42.238 42.238
Top Times Of Day Time Class # Driver
Raw time 41.213 sts 188 BARRY B
Pax 33.428 hs 31 Jereme M
Stock 41.890 hs 31 Jereme M
Touring 41.213 sts 188 BARRY B
Street Prepared 50.220 csp 11 Jareth P
Prepared 47.942 xp 1 William J
Street Modified 42.238 ssm 12 Chad S

file:///C:/Users/grifbatenhorst/Downloads/noname.html 22



