

Red River Region

Final Results, #1 - Event 1 03-20-2016 - Sat 03-19-2016

Total Registered: 38, with Times: 37

bs - 'B Stock' - Total Entries: 3 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times						Total	
1T	bs	5 Stuart A 495062	S2000		48.201	48.633+dnf	46.537	97.422+dnf	45.853+dnf	42.859+dnf	46.537	[-]0.064
2	bs	69 Jake L	370z		51.033	50.784	48.168	47.838	47.670	46.601	46.601	+0.064
3 m	bs	7 RUSSELL KOENIG W 493663	VETTE		48.266+dnf	46.846+dnf	47.970+1	47.057+dnf	47.441	47.820	47.441	+0.840
cs - 'C Stock' - Total Entries: 4 Trophies: 2				Car Color	Times						Total	
1Tm	cs	171 John C H 344166	brz		43.171+1	42.285	41.952	42.425	42.369	42.265+1	41.952	[-]0.167
2Tm	cs	26 MALCOLM K 460633	MIATA		44.871	44.228	43.068	44.624+1	42.676	42.119	42.119	+0.167
3 m	cs	71 RICK B 281595	BRZ		44.880	43.711	43.541	43.337	45.909+dnf	42.992	42.992	+0.873
4	cs	1 Collin G	RX-8		46.831	46.372	45.176+1	46.263	45.623	44.820	44.820	+1.828
fs - 'F Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times						Total	
1Tm	fs	4 Sawyer S 499259	Camaro		48.664	47.308+4	47.996+dnf	47.846	47.086+1	46.859	46.859	[-]1.699
2 m	fs	14 James H 329145	g35		55.587+dnf	52.330	50.955	52.266	48.558	48.586	48.558	+1.699
gs - 'G Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times						Total	
1T	gs	11 Cody J	Focus ST		55.473+dnf	49.091+dnf	48.191+dnf	50.725	47.949	47.149	47.149	[-]0.248
2	gs	111 Gabby Y	Focus ST		51.261	52.100	50.350	48.924	47.922	47.397	47.397	+0.248
hs - 'H Stock' - Total Entries: 6 Trophies: 2				Car Color	Times						Total	
1Tm	hs	31 Jereme M 424692	Civic SI		43.611	43.503	42.596	42.940	42.937	41.890	41.890	[-]0.964
2Tm	hs	131 Jeffrey Alan P 482200	Civic Si		45.087	44.046	43.438	42.854	43.475	43.163	42.854	+0.964
3	hs	79 Steven S 486419	x-runner		49.975	47.820+dnf	48.078	47.612	47.767	47.419	47.419	+4.565
4	hs	1 Ryan L	Civic SI		48.653	49.783	48.986	62.080	49.008	47.762	47.762	+0.343
5	hs	156 Phillip A	Mazda 3		53.538	50.601+1	51.688	52.238	49.930	48.371	48.371	+0.609
6	hs	56 Kendall P	Mazda 3		50.083	50.499	49.925	49.881+1	48.989	49.772+1	48.989	+0.618
sts - 'Street Touring S' - Total Entries: 9 Trophies: 3				Car Color	Times						Total	
1Tm	sts	188 BARRY B	CRX		46.000+2	42.460	41.932	41.464+1	41.213	41.249+1	41.213	[-]0.557
2Tm	sts	88 Paul C 329145	crx		44.906	43.626	52.627	42.197+1	42.293	41.770	41.770	+0.557
3T	sts	12 Landon T	CRX		48.103+1	47.790	45.436	51.379+dnf	45.423	44.493	44.493	+2.723
4 m	sts	2 Andrew R 466507	crx		52.225	48.273	47.127	45.625	47.922	44.609+1	45.625	+1.132
5	sts	1 clay C	miata		54.762	48.937	47.881	47.439	46.592	46.643	46.592	+0.967
6	sts	17 Billy E	miata		51.614+1	49.487	47.903	49.300	47.543	48.592	47.543	+0.951
7	sts	4 Ryan S	MR-2		50.766+dnf	47.695	47.659	68.005	46.178+dnf	48.343	47.659	+0.116
8	sts	71 Ruben P	civic		52.747+dnf	49.091	48.963	50.355	49.553	48.450	48.450	+0.791

9	sts	11 Michael p	Miata	62.686	63.932	64.978+1	51.628	49.982	60.725	49.982	+1.532
stx - 'Street Touring X' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times					Total	
1Tm	stx	4 FORD J	FOCUS ST	47.963	45.018	45.875	43.161	43.926	44.641	43.161	-
		480292									-
str - 'Street Touring R' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times					Total	
1T	str	624 Cory W	miata	49.559+dnf	44.874	46.107	44.720+dnf	44.090	44.015	44.015	-
asp - 'A Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times					Total	
1T	asp	51 Denny E G	Boxster spyder	38.530+dnf	64.108+1	64.878+dnf	62.321+dnf	60.804+dnf	70.500+dnf	66.108	-
		467463									-
asp - 'A Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times					Total	
2	asp	70 Denny E G	Cayman GT4	45.456+dnf	54.810+dnf	77.670+dnf	52.068+dnf	50.076+dnf	46.516+dnf	dnf	+66.108
		467463									-
csp - 'C Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times					Total	
1T	csp	11 Jareth P	rx-8	70.591	52.448	50.220	50.999+1	52.757	50.835	50.220	-
camc - 'Classic American Muscle C' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times					Total	
1Tm	camc	35 Dan A	Trans Animal	45.507	43.873	44.145	43.780	43.237	42.488	42.488	[-]5.529
		450296									-
2	camc	50 St Michael I		49.033	52.487+dnf	51.118	48.017	48.080	48.230	48.017	+5.529
		434277									-
camt - 'Classic American Muscle T' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times					Total	
1Tm	camt	7 JASON Y	BARRCUDA	46.323	46.372	45.643	46.206	45.562	46.804+1	45.562	-
		395721									-
xp - 'X Prepared' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times					Total	
1T	xp	1 William J	miata	52.238	48.546+1	48.242+dnf	47.942	57.934+dnf	47.587+1	47.942	-
hc - 'Heritage Class' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times					Total	
1Tm	hc	37 JOHN L	MINI	50.116	48.724	49.496	47.743	48.158	49.425+1	47.743	-
		120772									-
smf - 'Street Modified F' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times					Total	
1T	smf	44 Jonathon L	protege	65.675	55.212	53.491	55.234	51.400	50.190	50.190	-
ssm - 'Super Street Modified' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1				Car Color	Times					Total	
1T	ssm	12 Chad S	Miata	44.269+1	43.549	42.937+2	43.732+2	43.008	42.238	42.238	-

Top Times Of Day		Time	Class #	Driver
Raw time		41.213	sts 188	BARRY B
Pax		33.428	hs 31	Jereme M
Stock		41.890	hs 31	Jereme M
Touring		41.213	sts 188	BARRY B
Street Prepared		50.220	csp 11	Jareth P
Prepared		47.942	xp 1	William J
Street Modified		42.238	ssm 12	Chad S